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SUBJECT: English
GRADE: 3
T PO e ek DATE: May 23%- 27t
Let’s count together TEACHER: Gloria Pefia
Novoa
I.  EXPECTED LEARNING:
COMPETENCE PERFORMANCE PURPOSE ATITUDES
3 1. Recupera y re(ine informacion explicita en | Recupera informacion | Valora y protege los
C1: SE . . de textos orales i
COMUNICA los textos orales que escucha en inglés, en bienes comunes y
ORALMENTE EN | situaciones comunicativas cotidianas, con comptions
INGLES COMO vocabulario sencillo; para ello, se apoya en
LENGUA lenguaje audiovisual, gestos y expresiones
EXTRANJERA corporales del emisor.
Il. ASSESMENT:
CRITERIA EVIDENCES TOOLS
Worksheet
Listen and say the information Listaning acivities Check list
lll.  SEQUENCE OF ACTIVITIES:

- Teacher greets the students

- Teacher reviews the numbers vocabulary

- Teacher presents a video to the Ss to practice.

- Students listen to the teacher.

- Teacher explains how to write number in words.

- Students complete the chart following the teacher.

- Students now choose the correct number according to the audio.

- Students read the number in words and choose the correct number.
- Students read their answers.

- Students practice with the next exercise writing the numbers in words.
- Students participate orally in class.

BIBLIORAPHY

https://quizlet.com/539537078/number-1-100-flash-cards/
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NUMBERS 1-100

1 one

1 1 eleven

2 two

12 twelve

20 twenty

3 three

13 thirteen

30 thirty

4 four

14 fourteen

40 forty

5 five

15 fifteen

50 fitey

6 six

16 sixteen

60 sixty

7 seven

1 7 seventeen

70 seventy

8 eight

18 eighteen

80 eighty

9 nine

19 nineteen

90 ninety

10 ten

100  one

hundred
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1. Match the numbers.

Match Up the Numbers

Can you find the right word to match up with the number? Draw a line to link each pair.
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three
nine
four
one
SiX
seven
zero
five
ten
eight

two
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2. With your teacher , write the numbers in words.

27 twenty-seven
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3. Listen and choose
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4. Read and choose the correct answer

' % 7 ._
a) TWENTY TWO 23 & 2 f) FORTY SEVEN 4 3571 T4
b) SIXTY NINE f N N g} NINETY AVE = 9
c) THIRTY SIX 5 3 4 h) FIFTY ONE Sl &4 B
d SEVENIlY T™WO 62 72 27 i) EIGHTY THREE 23 38
e) NINETY FOUR 84 4% 94 J) ONEHUNDREDTEN 10 10 102

5. Now it is your turn to practice.

Number Write Check

11

26

38

56

60

45

13

82

100

33

94

16

79
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